
IX CARRERA FIGUERUELAS
9 DE FEBERERO DE 2025

MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 599 JAVIER VIDAL MUNIESA 00:29:21 00:00:00 00:02:51 FISIOTERAPIA PINSEQUE POPULAR

2 557 MARIANO VAL TORTOSA 00:29:28 00:00:07 00:02:52 ADA ZUERA MASTERB

3 523 LUIS MANUEL POLANCO CUBERO 00:30:01 00:00:39 00:02:55 ADA ZUERA MASTERA

4 517 ADRIAN GRACIA TORRES 00:30:15 00:00:54 00:02:57 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERA

5 521 DIEGO PARDO MORENO 00:30:36 00:01:15 00:02:59 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERA

6 14 DAVID NOEL DIAZ SANCHEZ 00:30:37 00:01:16 00:02:59 PERALTA ATLÉTICO MASTERA

7 598 JUAN MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO 00:31:01 00:01:40 00:03:01 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 POPULAR

8 546 JESÚS LARUMBE SANZ 00:31:14 00:01:53 00:03:02 MASTERB

9 515 LUIS MANUEL CUARTERO OLIVEROS 00:31:24 00:02:03 00:03:03 INZA TRIATHLON MASTERA

10 68 DAVID VIVES SERRANO 00:31:38 00:02:17 00:03:05 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERB

11 525 MICHEL RAMO LUCAS 00:32:08 00:02:47 00:03:08 C. D. KUADRONES MASTERA

12 66 FCO JAVIER SANGÜESA LOREN 00:32:13 00:02:52 00:03:08 ADA ZUERA MASTERB

13 22 JOSÉ ANTONIO PÉREZ HERRERA 00:32:16 00:02:55 00:03:08 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

14 47 GONZALO CABALLERO ALVAREZ 00:32:29 00:03:07 00:03:10 TRAIL&RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

15 44 JAVIER ARANDA DE LA PARRA 00:32:37 00:03:16 00:03:10 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

16 500 JESUS ARTAL TOMAS 00:32:40 00:03:18 00:03:11 MASTERC

17 541 JOSÉ ANTONIO DE LA FUENTE ROMERO 00:32:45 00:03:24 00:03:11 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

18 92 JUAN DAVID SANCHEZ VALENCIA 00:32:53 00:03:32 00:03:12 POPULAR

19 537 ALBERTO BURRIEL BELLO 00:32:58 00:03:37 00:03:12 ADA ZUERA MASTERB

20 48 SERGIO CEBOLLA GONZÁLEZ 00:33:03 00:03:42 00:03:13 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERB

21 77 JOSE LUIS MORENO JIMENEZ 00:33:16 00:03:54 00:03:14 MASTERC

22 24 JAIME RUIZ HERRERO 00:33:28 00:04:07 00:03:15 DEPORTE PEDROLA MASTERA

23 560 ANDONI ZUBILLAGA PLAZAOLA 00:33:47 00:04:26 00:03:17 ZENIT ATLEET-LA MAFIA MASTERB

24 549 JAVIER MARTINEZ 00:33:48 00:04:27 00:03:17 CLUB ATLETISMO CALCEATENSE MASTERB

25 76 EDUARDO MORCILLO GAÑÁN 00:34:14 00:04:53 00:03:20 MASTERC

26 539 SAMUEL CASTÁN CORREAS 00:34:22 00:05:01 00:03:21 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

27 595 ADRIÁN PASTOR GONZÁLEZ 00:34:42 00:05:21 00:03:23 POPULAR

28 571 ROBERTO MONZÓN LOPEZ 00:34:55 00:05:34 00:03:24 CAPITAN ARAÑA MASTERC

29 91 PEDRO SANGROS ARNAL 00:35:05 00:05:44 00:03:25 MASTERB

30 514 IBÓN AZNAR LEÓN 00:35:20 00:05:58 00:03:26 ADA ZUERA MASTERA

31 728 GUILLEROMO COLLADO CABELLO 00:35:25 00:06:04 00:03:27 MASTERB

32 25 RUBEN TERUEL 00:35:33 00:06:12 00:03:28 STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI MASTERA

33 64 JOSE I SALVADOR SÁNCHEZ 00:35:53 00:06:31 00:03:30 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

34 52 JUAN MANUEL GARCÍA GÓMEZ 00:35:58 00:06:37 00:03:30 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

35 729 JUAN NAVARRO VERA 00:36:00 00:06:39 00:03:30 MASTERA

36 67 LUIS TENA BONA 00:36:19 00:06:58 00:03:32 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

37 60 DAVID QUILEZ VICENTE 00:36:24 00:07:02 00:03:33 CA UTEBO MASTERB

38 72 JOSE LUIS CUARTERO GABAS 00:36:29 00:07:08 00:03:33 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

39 56 SERGIO LOUZÁN SAAVEDRA 00:36:36 00:07:15 00:03:34 CA CUARTE MASTERB

40 51 ANTONIO GÁLLEGO TORRALBA 00:36:41 00:07:20 00:03:34 CA CUARTE MASTERB

41 74 FCO JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ SABORIT 00:36:56 00:07:35 00:03:36 MASTERC

42 554 JAVIER ROMEO PLO 00:37:00 00:07:38 00:03:36 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

43 42 PEDRO JOSE ALCONCHEL VILLARES 00:37:19 00:07:58 00:03:38 MASTERB

44 54 LUIS ALBERTO GRACIA FORTÚN 00:37:24 00:08:03 00:03:38 MASTERB

45 53 FEDERICO GARCÍA-AMORENA ARTAL 00:37:28 00:08:07 00:03:39 10K CLUB ZARAGOZA MASTERB

46 17 RICARDO LASHERAS VELA 00:37:31 00:08:10 00:03:39 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

47 97 SAMUEL NUÑO ESTEBAN 00:37:38 00:08:17 00:03:40 POPULAR

48 75 JOSÉ LUIS MANCEÑIDO DEL POZO 00:37:40 00:08:19 00:03:40 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERC

49 727 DAVID RANZ ANGULO 00:37:41 00:08:20 00:03:40 MASTERB

50 21 SERGIO PEÑA ANTON 00:37:54 00:08:33 00:03:41 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

51 71 ALBERTO CASTRO GARCÍA 00:37:54 00:08:33 00:03:41 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

52 55 HÉCTOR INGLÁN ESCARIO 00:38:01 00:08:40 00:03:42 TRAIL & RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

53 41 RAFAEL ALAIZ ARNAU 00:38:17 00:08:56 00:03:44 SPORT&FUN MASTERB

54 585 VICTOR ARTAL SANZ 00:38:23 00:09:01 00:03:44 ZAMPATEAM POPULAR

55 18 PAUL LE GOFF 00:38:28 00:09:07 00:03:45 MASTERA

56 544 ALFONSO GÓMEZ RAMÍREZ 00:38:35 00:09:14 00:03:45 MASTERB

57 59 FERNANDO PETISME BALAGUER 00:38:45 00:09:24 00:03:46 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

58 543 JOSE I GARCIA MERCADAL 00:38:52 00:09:30 00:03:47 MASTERB

59 87 SERGIO ALVAREZ SUELDO 00:38:53 00:09:31 00:03:47 POPULAR

60 550 MANUEL MODREGO CONTRERAS 00:39:06 00:09:44 00:03:48 CLUB DEPORTIVO LA NAVE MASTERB

61 43 EDUARDO AMARO MARTOS 00:39:19 00:09:57 00:03:50 TRAIL&RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

62 10 DIEGO ÁLVAREZ BELLIDO 00:39:35 00:10:14 00:03:51 MASTERA

63 593 IKER MARTÍN GONZALEZ 00:39:55 00:10:34 00:03:53 POPULAR

64 590 FERNANDO GUILLEN SALAS 00:39:57 00:10:35 00:03:53 POPULAR

65 559 WEIJUN WU 00:40:05 00:10:44 00:03:54 MASTERB

66 548 SANTIAGO LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ 00:40:07 00:10:46 00:03:54 MASTERB

67 519 MIGUEL MARTÍN MALDONADO 00:40:08 00:10:47 00:03:54 MASTERA

68 568 ALFREDO DIEZ ISASA 00:40:11 00:10:50 00:03:55 OCTAVUS TRIATLÓN MASTERC

69 589 GABRIEL GAYA PANDO 00:40:20 00:10:59 00:03:56 FISIOTERAPIA PINSEQUE POPULAR

70 45 JAVIER BECERRIL MURO 00:40:25 00:11:04 00:03:56 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

71 79 JOSE RUIZ VELA 00:40:27 00:11:06 00:03:56 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC



72 725 MIGUEL CHICAPAR REMON 00:40:29 00:11:08 00:03:57 POPULAR

73 597 ELOY RAMAS JARRETA 00:40:40 00:11:19 00:03:58 POPULAR

74 553 RAÚL PRADO BALLARIN 00:40:42 00:11:21 00:03:58 MASTERB

75 23 MANUEL RODRIGO RAMÍREZ 00:41:22 00:12:01 00:04:02 MASTERA

76 527 JONATHAN WANG 00:41:32 00:12:11 00:04:03 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERA

77 50 RUBÉN ESQUÉS ALOS 00:41:43 00:12:22 00:04:04 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

78 57 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTÍNEZ BATOS 00:42:04 00:12:43 00:04:06 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

79 516 SAMUEL GAUDES 00:42:08 00:12:47 00:04:06 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERA

80 558 CARMELO VELAZQUEZ DIEZ 00:42:19 00:12:58 00:04:07 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

81 524 JOSE LUIS PUENTES ALAMOS 00:42:21 00:13:00 00:04:07 MASTERA

82 552 VÍCTOR MANUEL OLMEDO GARCÍA 00:42:26 00:13:04 00:04:08 FISIOTERAPIA PINSEQUE MASTERB

83 570 JESÚS GIL MARTÍNEZ 00:42:46 00:13:24 00:04:10 MASTERC

84 11 DAMIAN ARRIMADA GONZÁLEZ 00:43:00 00:13:39 00:04:11 MASTERA

85 592 ANTONIO MARTÍN AGUILAR 00:43:04 00:13:43 00:04:12 POPULAR

86 49 CARLOS CORCHETE LUNA 00:43:50 00:14:29 00:04:16 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

87 96 MAURICIO MARTINEZ BUITRAGO 00:43:52 00:14:31 00:04:16 POPULAR

88 567 VÍCTOR CHUECA CERDAN 00:44:07 00:14:46 00:04:18 MASTERC

89 551 DAVID MOLINER 00:44:19 00:14:58 00:04:19 MASTERB

90 535 EDUARDO AGUSTÍN SÁNCHEZ 00:44:34 00:15:13 00:04:20 MASTERB

91 569 ALBERTO FERNÁNDEZ PUIG 00:45:04 00:15:42 00:04:23 ATLETISMO FUSTIÑANA MASTERC

92 566 NICOLÁS BLASCO GIL 00:45:17 00:15:56 00:04:25 ATLETISMO FUSTIÑANA MASTERC

93 591 SERGIO MARQUINA 00:45:18 00:15:57 00:04:25 POPULAR

94 721 RUBEN SANCHEZ MARTINEZ 00:45:18 00:15:57 00:04:25 POPULAR

95 16 ANIBAL GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ 00:45:19 00:15:58 00:04:25 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERA

96 78 JUAN JOSE PETIDIER NAVAJAS 00:45:25 00:16:04 00:04:25 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERC

97 587 ADRIÁN CARRASCOSA QUIRCE 00:45:33 00:16:12 00:04:26 ATLETISMO CUARTE POPULAR

98 13 EDUARDO CHANCLON CAJAL 00:46:09 00:16:48 00:04:30 MASTERA

99 98 JAVIER FERRER LAPUERTA 00:46:17 00:16:56 00:04:30 MASTERC

100 65 RAÚL SÁNCHEZ MARÍN 00:47:51 00:18:30 00:04:40 MASTERB

101 522 DAVID PLOU HERVELLA 00:47:52 00:18:30 00:04:40 MASTERA

102 46 MARIANO BENAVENTE 00:47:53 00:18:32 00:04:40 MASTERB

103 63 PABLO ROMÁN MARTIN 00:48:12 00:18:51 00:04:42 MASTERB

104 69 AITOR ZORITA CONDE 00:48:15 00:18:54 00:04:42 MASTERB

105 73 FERMÍN ESCRIBANO ESPLIGARES 00:48:36 00:19:15 00:04:44 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

106 520 JESÚS MONTERDE 00:49:00 00:19:38 00:04:46 MASTERA

107 555 TOMAS RUEDA MARTIN 00:49:00 00:19:38 00:04:46 MASTERB

108 61 ÁLVARO RIPOLL 00:49:22 00:20:01 00:04:49 CA UTEBO MASTERB

109 15 ALDO JOAQUIN FLORES 00:49:49 00:20:28 00:04:51 MASTERA

110 12 JAVIER BELTRÁN CASADO 00:50:08 00:20:47 00:04:53 MASTERA

111 596 SERGIO POLO MARTINEZ 00:50:26 00:21:05 00:04:55 POPULAR

112 586 ALEJANDRO BARRERA MARTINEZ 00:51:52 00:22:31 00:05:03 POPULAR

113 584 ALEJANDRO ABAD VELILLA 00:51:52 00:22:31 00:05:03 POPULAR

114 588 JONATAN DE MARTIN 00:53:17 00:23:55 00:05:11 FISIOTERAPIA PINSEQUE POPULAR

115 565 ENRIQUE ARMINGOL LALAGUNA 00:56:54 00:27:33 00:05:33 OS ANDARINES DE ARAGÓN MASTERC

116 545 RAUL JIMÉNEZ SANZ 00:59:24 00:30:02 00:05:47 MASTERB

117 20 AUGUSTO MORELO 01:06:38 00:37:16 00:06:30 MASTERA

MASTERA MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 523 LUIS MANUEL POLANCO CUBERO 00:30:01 00:00:00 00:02:55 ADA ZUERA MASTERA

2 517 ADRIAN GRACIA TORRES 00:30:15 00:00:15 00:02:57 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERA

3 521 DIEGO PARDO MORENO 00:30:36 00:00:36 00:02:59 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERA

4 14 DAVID NOEL DIAZ SANCHEZ 00:30:37 00:00:36 00:02:59 PERALTA ATLÉTICO MASTERA

5 515 LUIS MANUEL CUARTERO OLIVEROS 00:31:24 00:01:24 00:03:03 INZA TRIATHLON MASTERA

6 525 MICHEL RAMO LUCAS 00:32:08 00:02:08 00:03:08 C. D. KUADRONES MASTERA

7 22 JOSÉ ANTONIO PÉREZ HERRERA 00:32:16 00:02:16 00:03:08 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

8 24 JAIME RUIZ HERRERO 00:33:28 00:03:28 00:03:15 DEPORTE PEDROLA MASTERA

9 514 IBÓN AZNAR LEÓN 00:35:20 00:05:19 00:03:26 ADA ZUERA MASTERA

10 25 RUBEN TERUEL 00:35:33 00:05:33 00:03:28 STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI MASTERA

11 729 JUAN NAVARRO VERA 00:36:00 00:05:59 00:03:30 MASTERA

12 17 RICARDO LASHERAS VELA 00:37:31 00:07:31 00:03:39 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

13 21 SERGIO PEÑA ANTON 00:37:54 00:07:53 00:03:41 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

14 18 PAUL LE GOFF 00:38:28 00:08:28 00:03:45 MASTERA

15 10 DIEGO ÁLVAREZ BELLIDO 00:39:35 00:09:35 00:03:51 MASTERA

16 519 MIGUEL MARTÍN MALDONADO 00:40:08 00:10:08 00:03:54 MASTERA

17 23 MANUEL RODRIGO RAMÍREZ 00:41:22 00:11:22 00:04:02 MASTERA

18 527 JONATHAN WANG 00:41:32 00:11:31 00:04:03 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERA

19 516 SAMUEL GAUDES 00:42:08 00:12:08 00:04:06 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERA

20 524 JOSE LUIS PUENTES ALAMOS 00:42:21 00:12:21 00:04:07 MASTERA

21 11 DAMIAN ARRIMADA GONZÁLEZ 00:43:00 00:12:59 00:04:11 MASTERA

22 16 ANIBAL GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ 00:45:19 00:15:19 00:04:25 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERA

23 13 EDUARDO CHANCLON CAJAL 00:46:09 00:16:09 00:04:30 MASTERA

24 522 DAVID PLOU HERVELLA 00:47:52 00:17:51 00:04:40 MASTERA

25 520 JESÚS MONTERDE 00:49:00 00:18:59 00:04:46 MASTERA

26 15 ALDO JOAQUIN FLORES 00:49:49 00:19:49 00:04:51 MASTERA

27 12 JAVIER BELTRÁN CASADO 00:50:08 00:20:08 00:04:53 MASTERA



28 20 AUGUSTO MORELO 01:06:38 00:36:37 00:06:30 MASTERA

MASTERB MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 557 MARIANO VAL TORTOSA 00:29:28 00:00:00 00:02:52 ADA ZUERA MASTERB

2 546 JESÚS LARUMBE SANZ 00:31:14 00:01:46 00:03:02 MASTERB

3 68 DAVID VIVES SERRANO 00:31:38 00:02:10 00:03:05 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERB

4 66 FCO JAVIER SANGÜESA LOREN 00:32:13 00:02:45 00:03:08 ADA ZUERA MASTERB

5 47 GONZALO CABALLERO ALVAREZ 00:32:29 00:03:00 00:03:10 TRAIL&RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

6 44 JAVIER ARANDA DE LA PARRA 00:32:37 00:03:09 00:03:10 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

7 541 JOSÉ ANTONIO DE LA FUENTE ROMERO 00:32:45 00:03:17 00:03:11 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

8 537 ALBERTO BURRIEL BELLO 00:32:58 00:03:30 00:03:12 ADA ZUERA MASTERB

9 48 SERGIO CEBOLLA GONZÁLEZ 00:33:03 00:03:35 00:03:13 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERB

10 560 ANDONI ZUBILLAGA PLAZAOLA 00:33:47 00:04:19 00:03:17 ZENIT ATLEET-LA MAFIA MASTERB

11 549 JAVIER MARTINEZ 00:33:48 00:04:20 00:03:17 CLUB ATLETISMO CALCEATENSE MASTERB

12 539 SAMUEL CASTÁN CORREAS 00:34:22 00:04:54 00:03:21 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

13 91 PEDRO SANGROS ARNAL 00:35:05 00:05:37 00:03:25 MASTERB

14 728 GUILLEROMO COLLADO CABELLO 00:35:25 00:05:57 00:03:27 MASTERB

15 64 JOSE I SALVADOR SÁNCHEZ 00:35:53 00:06:24 00:03:30 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

16 52 JUAN MANUEL GARCÍA GÓMEZ 00:35:58 00:06:30 00:03:30 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

17 67 LUIS TENA BONA 00:36:19 00:06:51 00:03:32 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

18 60 DAVID QUILEZ VICENTE 00:36:24 00:06:55 00:03:33 CA UTEBO MASTERB

19 56 SERGIO LOUZÁN SAAVEDRA 00:36:36 00:07:08 00:03:34 CA CUARTE MASTERB

20 51 ANTONIO GÁLLEGO TORRALBA 00:36:41 00:07:13 00:03:34 CA CUARTE MASTERB

21 554 JAVIER ROMEO PLO 00:37:00 00:07:31 00:03:36 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

22 42 PEDRO JOSE ALCONCHEL VILLARES 00:37:19 00:07:51 00:03:38 MASTERB

23 54 LUIS ALBERTO GRACIA FORTÚN 00:37:24 00:07:56 00:03:38 MASTERB

24 53 FEDERICO GARCÍA-AMORENA ARTAL 00:37:28 00:08:00 00:03:39 10K CLUB ZARAGOZA MASTERB

25 727 DAVID RANZ ANGULO 00:37:41 00:08:13 00:03:40 MASTERB

26 55 HÉCTOR INGLÁN ESCARIO 00:38:01 00:08:33 00:03:42 TRAIL & RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

27 41 RAFAEL ALAIZ ARNAU 00:38:17 00:08:49 00:03:44 SPORT&FUN MASTERB

28 544 ALFONSO GÓMEZ RAMÍREZ 00:38:35 00:09:07 00:03:45 MASTERB

29 59 FERNANDO PETISME BALAGUER 00:38:45 00:09:17 00:03:46 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

30 543 JOSE I GARCIA MERCADAL 00:38:52 00:09:23 00:03:47 MASTERB

31 550 MANUEL MODREGO CONTRERAS 00:39:06 00:09:37 00:03:48 CLUB DEPORTIVO LA NAVE MASTERB

32 43 EDUARDO AMARO MARTOS 00:39:19 00:09:50 00:03:50 TRAIL&RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

33 559 WEIJUN WU 00:40:05 00:10:37 00:03:54 MASTERB

34 548 SANTIAGO LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ 00:40:07 00:10:39 00:03:54 MASTERB

35 45 JAVIER BECERRIL MURO 00:40:25 00:10:57 00:03:56 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

36 553 RAÚL PRADO BALLARIN 00:40:42 00:11:14 00:03:58 MASTERB

37 50 RUBÉN ESQUÉS ALOS 00:41:43 00:12:15 00:04:04 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

38 57 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTÍNEZ BATOS 00:42:04 00:12:36 00:04:06 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

39 558 CARMELO VELAZQUEZ DIEZ 00:42:19 00:12:51 00:04:07 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

40 552 VÍCTOR MANUEL OLMEDO GARCÍA 00:42:26 00:12:57 00:04:08 FISIOTERAPIA PINSEQUE MASTERB

41 49 CARLOS CORCHETE LUNA 00:43:50 00:14:22 00:04:16 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

42 551 DAVID MOLINER 00:44:19 00:14:51 00:04:19 MASTERB

43 535 EDUARDO AGUSTÍN SÁNCHEZ 00:44:34 00:15:06 00:04:20 MASTERB

44 65 RAÚL SÁNCHEZ MARÍN 00:47:51 00:18:23 00:04:40 MASTERB

45 46 MARIANO BENAVENTE 00:47:53 00:18:25 00:04:40 MASTERB

46 63 PABLO ROMÁN MARTIN 00:48:12 00:18:44 00:04:42 MASTERB

47 69 AITOR ZORITA CONDE 00:48:15 00:18:47 00:04:42 MASTERB

48 555 TOMAS RUEDA MARTIN 00:49:00 00:19:31 00:04:46 MASTERB

49 61 ÁLVARO RIPOLL 00:49:22 00:19:54 00:04:49 CA UTEBO MASTERB

50 545 RAUL JIMÉNEZ SANZ 00:59:24 00:29:55 00:05:47 MASTERB

MASTERC MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 500 JESUS ARTAL TOMAS 00:32:40 00:00:00 00:03:11 MASTERC

2 77 JOSE LUIS MORENO JIMENEZ 00:33:16 00:00:36 00:03:14 MASTERC

3 76 EDUARDO MORCILLO GAÑÁN 00:34:14 00:01:34 00:03:20 MASTERC

4 571 ROBERTO MONZÓN LOPEZ 00:34:55 00:02:16 00:03:24 CAPITAN ARAÑA MASTERC

5 72 JOSE LUIS CUARTERO GABAS 00:36:29 00:03:50 00:03:33 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

6 74 FCO JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ SABORIT 00:36:56 00:04:17 00:03:36 MASTERC

7 75 JOSÉ LUIS MANCEÑIDO DEL POZO 00:37:40 00:05:00 00:03:40 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERC

8 71 ALBERTO CASTRO GARCÍA 00:37:54 00:05:14 00:03:41 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

9 568 ALFREDO DIEZ ISASA 00:40:11 00:07:32 00:03:55 OCTAVUS TRIATLÓN MASTERC

10 79 JOSE RUIZ VELA 00:40:27 00:07:48 00:03:56 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

11 570 JESÚS GIL MARTÍNEZ 00:42:46 00:10:06 00:04:10 MASTERC

12 567 VÍCTOR CHUECA CERDAN 00:44:07 00:11:27 00:04:18 MASTERC

13 569 ALBERTO FERNÁNDEZ PUIG 00:45:04 00:12:24 00:04:23 ATLETISMO FUSTIÑANA MASTERC

14 566 NICOLÁS BLASCO GIL 00:45:17 00:12:38 00:04:25 ATLETISMO FUSTIÑANA MASTERC

15 78 JUAN JOSE PETIDIER NAVAJAS 00:45:25 00:12:46 00:04:25 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERC

16 98 JAVIER FERRER LAPUERTA 00:46:17 00:13:38 00:04:30 MASTERC

17 73 FERMÍN ESCRIBANO ESPLIGARES 00:48:36 00:15:57 00:04:44 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC



18 565 ENRIQUE ARMINGOL LALAGUNA 00:56:54 00:24:15 00:05:33 OS ANDARINES DE ARAGÓN MASTERC

FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 512 ERICA VILLA DE DIOS 00:32:44 00:00:00 00:03:11 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERA

2 508 VIRGINIA QUELLCA MAMANI 00:35:01 00:02:17 00:03:24 MASTERA

3 507 MARIVEL MEDINA MADRIL 00:36:46 00:04:02 00:03:35 CLUB ATLETISMO MILAGRO MASTERA

4 81 JUDITH ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE 00:37:19 00:04:35 00:03:38 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 POPULAR

5 85 TERESA SALVADOR BLANCO 00:37:40 00:04:56 00:03:40 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO POPULAR

6 32 MERCHE GÓMEZ PERERA 00:39:00 00:06:16 00:03:48 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

7 505 PILAR HERNANDEZ GARCIA 00:39:46 00:07:01 00:03:52 INZA TRIATHLON MASTERA

8 28 PILAR CABALLERO LÓPEZ 00:40:00 00:07:16 00:03:54 SPORT&FUN MASTERB

9 30 MARIAN CUARTERO CABEZA 00:40:43 00:07:59 00:03:58 MASTERB

10 530 ANA MARÍA DIEZ GONZALEZ 00:40:45 00:08:01 00:03:58 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

11 3 ZARA BUENO PALMA 00:40:58 00:08:14 00:03:59 MASTERA

12 33 PILI HERVÁS HERNÁNDEZ 00:41:05 00:08:20 00:04:00 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

13 6 BELEN ESTERAS GOMEZ 00:41:26 00:08:41 00:04:02 CA CUARTE MASTERA

14 562 ADELA DE LA CRUZ TRINADO 00:41:27 00:08:43 00:04:02 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERC

15 37 LAURA MARÍA REVUELTO AGUILERA 00:41:36 00:08:52 00:04:03 TRAIL & RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

16 31 PATRICIA GARCÍA MADURGA 00:41:41 00:08:57 00:04:03 TRAIL & RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

17 29 NOELIA CARBO CIRAC 00:41:43 00:08:58 00:04:04 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

18 38 LETICIA RIAGUAS 00:41:43 00:08:59 00:04:04 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

19 4 CARMEN CAZORLA GOMEZ 00:42:28 00:09:43 00:04:08 MASTERA

20 40 MARÍA A. RUESCA PÉREZ 00:42:52 00:10:08 00:04:10 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

21 510 ANA SALVADOR LUPON 00:44:19 00:11:34 00:04:19 MASTERA

22 504 ELISA GARCÍA BUENO 00:44:19 00:11:34 00:04:19 MASTERA

23 26 MARTA BLANCO HERNÁNDEZ 00:44:49 00:12:05 00:04:22 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

24 724 LUCIA PARDO DEITO 00:45:13 00:12:29 00:04:24 POPULAR

25 84 LORENA MATEO LAHUERTA 00:45:26 00:12:42 00:04:25 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE POPULAR

26 7 ISABEL INGELMO CAMPO 00:46:00 00:13:16 00:04:29 MASTERA

27 577 MARTA GONZÁLEZ GÓMEZ 00:46:21 00:13:37 00:04:31 POPULAR

28 573 MARÍA ALMODÓVAR 00:46:29 00:13:45 00:04:32 POPULAR

29 583 PALOMA VIAMONTE SAINZ DE VARANDA 00:46:57 00:14:12 00:04:34 POPULAR

30 576 ANDREA GENOVÉS SANZ 00:47:24 00:14:40 00:04:37 RUNNING ALAGÓN POPULAR

31 34 MARIA ISABEL MORALES CORTIJOS 00:47:53 00:15:08 00:04:40 MASTERB

32 39 MARTA ROSALES MAZA 00:48:15 00:15:31 00:04:42 MASTERB

33 578 VIVIEN LÓPEZ FREY 00:48:58 00:16:13 00:04:46 POPULAR

34 2 ANA MARÍA BLASCO NAUDIN 00:49:05 00:16:21 00:04:47 MASTERA

35 561 AURORA BERDEJO MORLAS 00:49:23 00:16:38 00:04:49 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERC

36 83 ELIA MARTÍNEZ IZQUIERDO 00:50:08 00:17:24 00:04:53 POPULAR

37 580 MARÍA REGIDOR ESPELETA 00:50:26 00:17:42 00:04:55 POPULAR

38 528 ELOISA BAS MARTINEZ 00:51:36 00:18:52 00:05:02 FISIOTERAPIA PINSEQUE MASTERB

39 532 TERE MENDIZ MERCADO 00:51:37 00:18:52 00:05:02 MASTERB

40 1 NOELIA ALVAREZ GARRIDO 00:51:57 00:19:13 00:05:04 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

41 529 MARI CRUZ BAYARRI CLARAMUNT 00:52:34 00:19:49 00:05:07 MASTERB

42 8 ANIELKA LAGUNA 00:52:52 00:20:07 00:05:09 MASTERA

43 574 MARÍA ANDRÉS BECERRIL 00:53:17 00:20:32 00:05:11 FISIOTERAPIA PINSEQUE POPULAR

44 579 ANDREA PINILLA TOVAR 00:53:18 00:20:33 00:05:11 POPULAR

45 582 ANDREA TABUENCA 00:53:20 00:20:36 00:05:12 POPULAR

46 581 CRISTINA SANCHO BARCELONA 00:53:20 00:20:36 00:05:12 POPULAR

47 501 EDISA AHMETSPAHIC 00:53:46 00:21:02 00:05:14 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERA

48 509 CARMEN QUINTANA SERRANO 00:53:47 00:21:02 00:05:14 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERA

49 94 MARILYN PANIAGUA 00:58:10 00:25:26 00:05:40 POPULAR

50 531 BEATRIZ HECHO CUARTERO 00:59:24 00:26:39 00:05:47 MASTERB

51 726 ALBA PARDO DEIRO 01:01:10 00:28:25 00:05:58 POPULAR

52 95 WILMARY GARCIA 01:02:14 00:29:29 00:06:04 POPULAR

53 93 MARY CRUZ DERAS HERNANDEZ 01:02:21 00:29:37 00:06:05 POPULAR

54 533 PILAR MARIA MUÑOZ VILLUENDAS 01:06:38 00:33:53 00:06:30 MASTERB

MASTERA FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 512 ERICA VILLA DE DIOS 00:32:44 00:00:00 00:03:11 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERA

2 508 VIRGINIA QUELLCA MAMANI 00:35:01 00:02:17 00:03:24 MASTERA

3 507 MARIVEL MEDINA MADRIL 00:36:46 00:04:02 00:03:35 CLUB ATLETISMO MILAGRO MASTERA

4 505 PILAR HERNANDEZ GARCIA 00:39:46 00:07:01 00:03:52 INZA TRIATHLON MASTERA

5 3 ZARA BUENO PALMA 00:40:58 00:08:14 00:03:59 MASTERA

6 6 BELEN ESTERAS GOMEZ 00:41:26 00:08:41 00:04:02 CA CUARTE MASTERA

7 4 CARMEN CAZORLA GOMEZ 00:42:28 00:09:43 00:04:08 MASTERA

8 510 ANA SALVADOR LUPON 00:44:19 00:11:34 00:04:19 MASTERA

9 504 ELISA GARCÍA BUENO 00:44:19 00:11:34 00:04:19 MASTERA

10 7 ISABEL INGELMO CAMPO 00:46:00 00:13:16 00:04:29 MASTERA

11 2 ANA MARÍA BLASCO NAUDIN 00:49:05 00:16:21 00:04:47 MASTERA

12 1 NOELIA ALVAREZ GARRIDO 00:51:57 00:19:13 00:05:04 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

13 8 ANIELKA LAGUNA 00:52:52 00:20:07 00:05:09 MASTERA

14 501 EDISA AHMETSPAHIC 00:53:46 00:21:02 00:05:14 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERA



15 509 CARMEN QUINTANA SERRANO 00:53:47 00:21:02 00:05:14 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERA

MASTERB FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 32 MERCHE GÓMEZ PERERA 00:39:00 00:00:00 00:03:48 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

2 28 PILAR CABALLERO LÓPEZ 00:40:00 00:01:01 00:03:54 SPORT&FUN MASTERB

3 30 MARIAN CUARTERO CABEZA 00:40:43 00:01:44 00:03:58 MASTERB

4 530 ANA MARÍA DIEZ GONZALEZ 00:40:45 00:01:46 00:03:58 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

5 33 PILI HERVÁS HERNÁNDEZ 00:41:05 00:02:05 00:04:00 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

6 37 LAURA MARÍA REVUELTO AGUILERA 00:41:36 00:02:36 00:04:03 TRAIL & RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

7 31 PATRICIA GARCÍA MADURGA 00:41:41 00:02:41 00:04:03 TRAIL & RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

8 29 NOELIA CARBO CIRAC 00:41:43 00:02:43 00:04:04 ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

9 38 LETICIA RIAGUAS 00:41:43 00:02:44 00:04:04 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

10 40 MARÍA A. RUESCA PÉREZ 00:42:52 00:03:53 00:04:10 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

11 26 MARTA BLANCO HERNÁNDEZ 00:44:49 00:05:49 00:04:22 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

12 34 MARIA ISABEL MORALES CORTIJOS 00:47:53 00:08:53 00:04:40 MASTERB

13 39 MARTA ROSALES MAZA 00:48:15 00:09:16 00:04:42 MASTERB

14 528 ELOISA BAS MARTINEZ 00:51:36 00:12:37 00:05:02 FISIOTERAPIA PINSEQUE MASTERB

15 532 TERE MENDIZ MERCADO 00:51:37 00:12:37 00:05:02 MASTERB

16 529 MARI CRUZ BAYARRI CLARAMUNT 00:52:34 00:13:34 00:05:07 MASTERB

17 531 BEATRIZ HECHO CUARTERO 00:59:24 00:20:24 00:05:47 MASTERB

18 533 PILAR MARIA MUÑOZ VILLUENDAS 01:06:38 00:27:38 00:06:30 MASTERB

MASTERC FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 562 ADELA DE LA CRUZ TRINADO 00:41:27 00:00:00 00:04:02 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERC

2 561 AURORA BERDEJO MORLAS 00:49:23 00:07:55 00:04:49 OCTAVUS TRIATLON MASTERC

SUB14 MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 281 MARC GARCIA BOIXADOS 00:03:15 00:00:00 00:02:09 LA ESTRELLA SUB14

2 618 HUGO BURRIEL LAGUARTA 00:03:22 00:00:07 00:02:14 ADA ZUERA SUB14

3 285 JORGE MOLINA LAVILLA 00:03:23 00:00:09 00:02:15 C A CUARTE SUB14

4 625 ALVARO CASTAN LAMUELA 00:03:27 00:00:12 00:02:17 SUB14

5 621 MARIO MONTESA GAVIN 00:03:28 00:00:13 00:02:18 SUB14

6 280 JOEL GÁLLEGO MARQUINA 00:03:33 00:00:18 00:02:21 CA CUARTE SUB14

7 283 MARTÍN GRACIA IBÁÑEZ 00:03:34 00:00:19 00:02:22 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB14

8 284 ADRIEL LOUZÁN GONZÁLEZ 00:03:46 00:00:31 00:02:30 CA CUARTE SUB14

9 289 ASIER RUIZ IMAZ 00:03:50 00:00:35 00:02:33 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB14

10 616 SAUL AGUSTÍN PÉREZ 00:03:52 00:00:37 00:02:34 SUB14

11 279 CRISTIAN BECERRIL FRANCO 00:04:00 00:00:45 00:02:39 TRANSMENDOZA SUB14

12 290 MARIANO VAL BAYARRI 00:04:03 00:00:48 00:02:41 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE SUB14

13 620 DANIEL IBÁÑEZ HERNÁNDEZ 00:04:34 00:01:19 00:03:02 SANTA ISABEL DEPORTIVO SUB14

SUB14 FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 614 MARTINA ALVAREZ REDONDO 00:03:28 00:00:00 00:02:18 RAINBOW TEAM SUB14

2 730 LEIRE LOPEZ HERNANDEZ 00:03:30 00:00:02 00:02:19 SUB14

3 276 EMMA LE GOFF ALONSO 00:03:51 00:00:23 00:02:33 CA UTEBO SUB14

4 271 CLAUDIA ALMAU MUR 00:03:56 00:00:28 00:02:37 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB14

5 275 EVA GARCIA BOIXADOS 00:04:03 00:00:35 00:02:41 SUB14

6 277 DANIELA LLORENTE TEJEL 00:04:05 00:00:37 00:02:43 LA ESTRELLA SUB14

7 278 NEREA SÁNCHEZ AZNAR 00:04:16 00:00:48 00:02:50 CA CUARTE SUB14

8 273 LEÍRE ARRIMADA HERNÁNDEZ 00:04:17 00:00:50 00:02:51 SUB14

9 274 VALERIA CHANCLON CAJAL 00:04:40 00:01:12 00:03:06 SUB14

SUB16 MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 624 JOSÉ LUIS RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO 00:03:01 00:00:00 00:02:00 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SUB16

2 297 FRANCHO BELTRÁN MORTE 00:03:10 00:00:09 00:02:06 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SUB16

3 300 PABLO VIVES ARNAL 00:03:11 00:00:10 00:02:07 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL SUB16

4 298 AYOUB EL MASLOUHY OURHZIF 00:03:22 00:00:21 00:02:14 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB16

SUB16 FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 622 NEREA BÁGUENA TABERNERO 00:03:22 00:00:00 00:02:14 ATLETISMO SCORPIO SUB16

2 294 AINOA QUILEZ PASCUAL 00:03:28 00:00:06 00:02:18 CA UTEBO SUB16

3 291 LAURA GORJON HERBANDEZ 00:03:42 00:00:21 00:02:28 CLUB ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL SUB16

4 292 ANA HERNANDEZ ROCHE 00:03:48 00:00:27 00:02:32 RAINBOW TEAM SUB16

5 295 PATRICIA VAL BAYARRI 00:04:16 00:00:54 00:02:50 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE SUB16

6 293 CARMEN ORÓS FRANCIA 00:04:39 00:01:17 00:03:05 SUB16



SUB12 MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 262 HUGO LÓPEZ CIUDAD 00:01:44 00:00:00 00:02:40 C A CUARTE SUB12

2 611 MARCOS ALVAREZ REDONDO 00:01:44 00:00:01 00:02:41 RAINBOW TEAM SUB12

3 266 LORIEN MOLINA LAVILLA 00:01:46 00:00:02 00:02:43 CA CUARTE SUB12

4 612 DIEGO LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ 00:01:47 00:00:03 00:02:45 ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB12

5 270 VÍCTOR SANJOAQUIN ALFRANCA 00:01:49 00:00:05 00:02:48 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB12

6 269 ALEX QUILEZ PASCUAL 00:01:52 00:00:08 00:02:53 CA UTEBO SUB12

7 264 IZAN MARTÍN GARCÍA 00:01:52 00:00:08 00:02:53 SAN JOSÉ SUB12

8 613 SERGIO TINEO LÓPEZ 00:01:57 00:00:13 00:03:01 SUB12

9 261 ADRIAN GUERRERO USON 00:01:57 00:00:14 00:03:01 SUB12

10 260 VICTOR CARRETERO MONTOLIO 00:01:58 00:00:14 00:03:02 SUB12

11 258 PABLO ALVAREZ PIEDRAHITA 00:01:58 00:00:15 00:03:03 SUB12

12 265 MANUEL MODREGO CESAR 00:02:02 00:00:18 00:03:08 CLUB DEPORTIVO LA NAVE SUB12

13 267 AYMANE OUDADA MORA 00:02:11 00:00:28 00:03:23 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB12

14 263 NARCISO LUNA GONZALEZ 00:02:13 00:00:29 00:03:25 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB12

SUB12 FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 253 ALBA PÉREZ CAZORLA 00:01:51 00:00:00 00:02:51 SUB12

2 247 EVA HERNANDEZ ROCHE 00:01:52 00:00:01 00:02:53 RAINBOW TEAM SUB12

3 255 EMMA SÁNCHEZ DE MIGUEL 00:01:53 00:00:02 00:02:54 AD PIRINEOS SUB12

4 249 MARA IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL 00:01:54 00:00:03 00:02:56 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB12

5 256 NAYARA SANTOS ORTIZ DE GUINEA 00:01:54 00:00:03 00:02:56 ATLETISMO ALAGÓN SUB12

6 250 LAURA IBÁÑEZ DIESTE 00:01:56 00:00:05 00:02:59 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL SUB12

7 252 INES MORALES NOVELLON 00:02:00 00:00:09 00:03:05 ALCAMPO SCORPION 71 SUB12

8 242 LEYRE BERNÉ VAL 00:02:02 00:00:11 00:03:09 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB12

9 243 LUCÍA CASTILLA FELIBERT 00:02:11 00:00:20 00:03:22 SAN JOSÉ SUB12

10 628 JULIA SICILIA BANDRES 00:02:14 00:00:23 00:03:27 SUB12

11 629 BLANCA SICILIA BANDRES 00:02:15 00:00:24 00:03:28 SUB12

12 610 ZOE AGUSTÍN PÉREZ 00:02:16 00:00:25 00:03:30 SUB12

13 251 AROA LOBÁN CAPILLA 00:02:17 00:00:26 00:03:31 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB12

SUB10 MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 607 MATEO GARCIA FRAJ 00:01:44 00:00:00 00:02:41 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SUB10

2 218 LUCAS BERNÉ VAL 00:01:51 00:00:07 00:02:52 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB10

3 232 DANIEL PASCUAL PINILLA 00:01:52 00:00:08 00:02:53 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB10

4 606 LORIÉN AZNAR VICENTE 00:02:00 00:00:17 00:03:06 ADA ZUERA SUB10

5 224 MATEO EXPOSITO SÁNCHEZ 00:02:02 00:00:18 00:03:09 ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB10

6 225 PABLO HEDHLI SAHÚN 00:02:07 00:00:23 00:03:16 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB10

7 626 GONZALO CASTAN MARTINEZ 00:02:10 00:00:26 00:03:21 SUB10

8 223 MIGUEL CUBOS ZALDÍVAR 00:02:14 00:00:31 00:03:28 SUB10

9 228 ÁNGEL MINGARRO ABREGO 00:02:16 00:00:32 00:03:30 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB10

10 236 ADRIÁN RAMO LATASA 00:02:17 00:00:34 00:03:33 C. D. KUADRONES SUB10

11 609 DANIEL MONTESA GIMENO 00:02:19 00:00:36 00:03:36 SUB10

12 723 SAMUEL SANCHEZ 00:02:24 00:00:41 00:03:43 SUB10

13 222 JON CUBERO EGUIA 00:02:26 00:00:42 00:03:46 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB10

14 240 ARES SINUES ESCRIBANO 00:02:26 00:00:43 00:03:47 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB10

15 231 DANIEL PALACIO ADÉ 00:02:28 00:00:45 00:03:50 SUB10

16 608 JUAN IBÁÑEZ HERNÁNDEZ 00:02:39 00:00:56 00:04:07 SANTA ISABEL DEPORTIVO SUB10

17 238 TELMO RODRIGUEZ LORENZO 00:02:45 00:01:01 00:04:16 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB10

SUB10 FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 604 IRINA TOVAR DASSAEVA 00:01:51 00:00:00 00:02:51 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB10

2 212 BLANCA PÉREZ CAZORLA 00:01:56 00:00:05 00:03:00 SUB10

3 202 ISELLA AZNAR TORRES 00:02:01 00:00:11 00:03:08 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB10

4 211 LAIA MEDRANO GIMENEZ 00:02:07 00:00:16 00:03:16 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SUB10

5 213 IRENE POLANCO GRACIA 00:02:08 00:00:17 00:03:17 ADA ZUERA SUB10

6 203 ZOE GARCÍA GARCIA 00:02:08 00:00:18 00:03:18 SUB10

7 630 ELMA MEDRANO VILLA 00:02:11 00:00:20 00:03:23 SUB10

8 603 MARTINA RUIZ GUARC 00:02:18 00:00:28 00:03:34 ADA ZUERA SUB10

9 206 CHLOÉ LE GOFF ALONSO 00:02:21 00:00:31 00:03:39 CA UTEBO SUB10

10 600 ADRIANA BURRIEL LAGUARTA 00:02:23 00:00:32 00:03:41 ADA ZUERA SUB10

11 215 CAYETANA RODRIGO CAMPOS 00:02:24 00:00:33 00:03:43 CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE SUB10

12 722 MELISA GRACIA 00:02:28 00:00:38 00:03:49 SUB10

13 210 LEYRE MARTÍNEZ TRUJILLO 00:02:36 00:00:46 00:04:02 SUB10

14 207 JIMENA LOUZÁN GONZÁLEZ 00:02:39 00:00:48 00:04:05 CA CUARTE SUB10

15 204 CELIA GONZÁLEZ DE AGÜERO BUENO 00:02:39 00:00:48 00:04:06 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB10

16 209 BIANCA MARTIN CORELLANO 00:02:40 00:00:50 00:04:08 ALAS ATLETISMO SUB10

17 216 VEGA SÁNCHEZ AZNAR 00:02:42 00:00:52 00:04:11 CA CUARTE SUB10

18 602 NOAH MEDRANO CASTÁN 00:03:17 00:01:26 00:05:05 SUB10

19 205 ZOE HIERRO MERINO 00:03:18 00:01:27 00:05:06 CLUB ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL SUB10



20 601 LAIA MEDRANO CASTÁN 00:03:19 00:01:28 00:05:07 SUB10

21 627 STELLA VALENTINIS LOPEZ 00:03:19 00:01:28 00:05:07 SUB10

22 208 MAR LOZANO MINGARRO 00:11:34 00:09:44 00:17:56 SUB10
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